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Class
BM 49
X 193
CM 50
C™m 177
c™M 77
FM 93
X 191
CM 31
ESP 167
ESP 67
CP 156
FM 34
CP 56
CM 91
DM 77
SSR 68
CAMS 75
SSR 168
AS 68
CAMC 196
AS 198
AS 98
AS 168
STR 22
CAMC 186
AS 25
XP 67
SMS 14
DSP 42
AS 35

Driver

Daniel Stone

Will Lahee

Chris Pruett
Johnny Billingsley
John Whitling
Josh Kikta

Colin Faucett
Brent Cary
Johanna Foege
Clint Griest

Scott Lewis
James Rose

Mike Fellmer
Bruce Faucett
Stephen Brinkerhoff
Kevin Keys

Les Schober
Jerry Strope
Dennis Barrett
Zach Rogers
Myke Dziengel
Kent Weaver
Benjamin Edmiston
Ashton Johnson
John Fehring
Darren Daubenspeck
Michael Schlundt
Daniel Vang
Zachary Leach
Lou Savino

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 07/01/2018
Times Entries: 108

Car Model

1976 LeGrand Mk 18
2018 MR-18 Red Devil
1985 Swift DB1

1989 caracal solo ve
Volkswagen Solo Vee
2018 Red Devil MR-18
1984 Van Diemen

88 ForFord Reynard
2006 Mazda Speed6
2006 Mazda Speed6
1997 Chevrolet Camar
1934 Ford Dwarf Seda
1997 Chevrolet Camar
Van Diemen Rf 84
2006 Ultralite XR7
2004 Chevrolet Corve
2002 Chevrolet Corve
2004 Chevrolet Corve
C6 Corvette

1994 Ford Mustang
2002 Chevrolet Corve
2002 Chevrolet Corve
2009 Chevrolet Corve
2005 Honda S2000
2000 Pontiac Trans A
2011 Chevrolet Corve
1974 Triumph Spitfir
1999 Honda civic
2008 Volkswagen R32
2004 Chevrolet Corve

Total

41.150
43.106
43.279
43.904
44.276
44.282
44.557
45.485
45.839
45.977
46.304
46.720
46.876
46.905
46.914
47.065
47.096
47.281
47.622
47.819
47.901
47.961
48.046
48.189
48.253
48.295
48.301
48.416
48.418
48.471

Diff.

0.000
1.956
0.173
0.625
0.372
0.006
0.275
0.928
0.354
0.138
0.327
0.416
0.156
0.029
0.009
0.151
0.031
0.185
0.341
0.197
0.082
0.060
0.085
0.143
0.064
0.042
0.006
0.115
0.002
0.053

From 1st
0.000
1.956
2.129
2.754
3.126
3.132
3.407
4.335
4.689
4.827
5.154
5.570
5.726
5.755
5.764
5.915
5.946
6.131
6.472
6.669
6.751
6.811
6.896
7.039
7.103
7.145
7.151
7.266
7.268
7.321



Raw Posistion
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Class
CAMS 21
FS 65
DSP 180
FS 165
CS 160
BS 1
SMS 114
X 13
SSC 84
X 22
STU 26
FS 62
BS 45
CAMC 777
STX 16
CAMC 96
CAMT 93
GS 44
STU 42
DS 7
AS 56
STR 25
CS 60
SSC 184
CAMC 121
GS7
CAMC 87
STX 54
CP 6
ES 27

Driver

Joe Hirsch

Jason Proksch
Dallas Reed

Nick Myers
Devin McCuen
Kevin Kent
Vincent Taibi
Robert Clark
Adam Locsi

Alan Hamson
Dale Brier
Michael Young
Jeff Robinson
Ralph Ford

Brian Britten
William Gary Rogers
Robert Tarrien
Chris Shieldsmith
Matt Parssinen
Nate Pacheco
Matthew Adams
Ted Drummond
Katie Barrett
Jonathan Shreiner
Gabriel Moreno
Chris Clark
Raleigh Boreen
Curtiss Malicoat Jr
Paul Fox

Justin Wrighton

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 07/01/2018
Times Entries: 108

Car Model

2002 Chevrolet Z06
2011 BMW M3

2004 Mazda RX8
2011 BMW BMW
2016 Mazda Mx-5
2005 Honda S2000

99 Honda

1991 Mazda Miata
2013 Scion FR-s

2006 Honda S2000
2017 Volkswagen Golf
Chevy Camaro

2008 Porsche Cayman
2001 Chevrolet camar
2005 Mini CooperSJ
1994 Ford Mustang
1993 Ford Mustang
2016 Volkswagen GTI
2014 Subaru WRX STi
2013 Volkswagen Golf
2005 Chevrolet Corve
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
2017 Mazda Miata
2013 Scion FR-S

2008 Ford Mustang
2017 Volkswagen GTI
2002 Chevrolet Camar
2016 Subaru BRZ
1966 Chevrolet Corva
1999 Mazda Miata

Total

48.679
48.720
48.768
48.804
48.950
49.000
49.103
49.115
49.207
49.304
49.368
49.510
49.525
49.661
49.679
49.791
50.116
50.224
50.256
50.264
50.361
50.413
50.448
50.465
50.526
50.946
50.946
50.947
51.068
51.071

Diff.

0.208
0.041
0.048
0.036
0.146
0.050
0.103
0.012
0.092
0.097
0.064
0.142
0.015
0.136
0.018
0.112
0.325
0.108
0.032
0.008
0.097
0.052
0.035
0.017
0.061
0.420
0.000
0.001
0.121
0.003

From 1st
7.529
7.570
7.618
7.654
7.800
7.850
7.953
7.965
8.057
8.154
8.218
8.360
8.375
8.511
8.529
8.641
8.966
9.074
9.106
9.114
9.211
9.263
9.298
9.315
9.376
9.796
9.796
9.797
9.918
9.921



Raw Posistion
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Class
GS 62
CAMC 187
CAMC 30
STS 63
STH 53
DSPL 80
CAMC 22
EM 23
DS 81
CAMC 86
STS 19
STR 125
ES 57
ES 157
GSL 18
CAMC 198
FS 162
EM 1
DS 31
GSL 81
HS 3
ES 150
CSL 86
DS 13
DSL 54
ESP 17
STXL 116
BSP 95
FSP 13
STR 27

Driver

Steven Brown
Velma Boreen
Michelle Rietdorf
Chris Doolin
Matthew Piscione
Katy Gray

Seth Fultz

Chris Kinnaman
Mike OBarske Obarske
Rhonda Fehring
Randy Hoover
Mitch M Rondot
Jacob Robins
John Robins
Stefanie Brake
Kyle Matson
Daniel Froemming
Jeff Cruise

Jeff McGrew
Catherine Justiniano
James DaPuzzo
Kevin Zelisko
Susan Miller
Jacob Hirsch
Cathy Kenny
Jason Camps
Guenelle Britten
Ray Jason

Jerrad Dalbey
Chance Aubrey

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 07/01/2018
Times Entries: 108

Car Model

2014 Ford Focus ST
2002 Chevrolet Camar
1996 Ford Mustang
1990 Mazda Miata
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2004 Mazda RX8
2010 Chevrolet Camar
1989 Ford Ranger
2013 Mini Cooper S
2000 Pontiac Trans A
1989 Honda Civic Sl
1988 Toyota MR2
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
Ford Focus ST

1998 Ford Mustang
16 chevy camaro

1965 Ford roadster
2003 BMW 330i ZHP
Ford Focus ST

2013 Mini Cooper Har
1986 Pontiac Fiero g
2017 Subaru Wrx

18 Subaru WRX

2013 Mini Cooper JCW
2010 Chevrolet Camar
2005 Mini CooperSJ
1995 Chevrolet Corve
1992 BMW 318is
1999 BMW Z3 M roadst

Total

51.095
51.292
51.355
51471
51.727
51.733
51.809
51.854
51.859
51.861
51.917
52.183
52.287
52.313
52.574
52.600
52.632
52.635
52.812
52.880
53.195
53.350
53.371
53.412
53.570
53.700
54.007
54.430
54.453
54.531

Diff.

0.024
0.197
0.063
0.116
0.256
0.006
0.076
0.045
0.005
0.002
0.056
0.266
0.104
0.026
0.261
0.026
0.032
0.003
0.177
0.068
0.315
0.155
0.021
0.041
0.158
0.130
0.307
0.423
0.023
0.078

From 1st

9.945
10.142
10.205
10.321
10.577
10.583
10.659
10.704
10.709
10.711
10.767
11.033
11.137
11.163
11.424
11.450
11.482
11.485
11.662
11.730
12.045
12.200
12.221
12.262
12.420
12.550
12.857
13.280
13.303
13.381



Raw Posistion
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Class
CS 12
SMS 12
HS 3
HS 13
CS5
STP 302
GS 10
CS 43
STS 117
DML 77
SMS 19
ES 1
CAMC 197
STSL 119
STH 44
JA 11
SMS 4
SM 114

Driver

Cheng Lo

Nicholas Whittle
Robert Miller
Chris Brake
Norman Currey
Ryan Natzke

Paul Tulungen

Phil Rowsell

Dan Doud

Wanda Brinkerhoff
Alexander Nagel
Kevin Burns
Nathaniel Hartman
Melissa Hoover
Chris Hall
Christopher Jason
Josh Hall

Sebastian Vang

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 07/01/2018
Times Entries: 108

Car Model

06 Mazda Miata

2014 Subaru Impreza
14 Kia Forte

14 Kia Forte

2005 Nissan 3502
2014 Ford Mustang GT
2013 Ford Focus ST
2017 subaru brz

2012 Ford Fiesta SES
2006 Ultralite XR7
1981 Fiat X1/9

1990 Mazda Miata
2006 Ford Mustang gt
1989 Honda Civic SI
2015 Ford Focus ST
Kart

2004 Acura RSX
Honda Civic

Total

54.624
55.083
55.169
55.510
55.623
55.731
56.360
56.825
57.284
57.649
57.672
57.891
58.798
59.452
60.089
62.358
64.828
69.684

Diff.

0.093
0.459
0.086
0.341
0.113
0.108
0.629
0.465
0.459
0.365
0.023
0.219
0.907
0.654
0.637
2.269
2.470
4.856

From 1st
13.474
13.933
14.019
14.360
14.473
14.581
15.210
15.675
16.134
16.499
16.522
16.741
17.648
18.302
18.939
21.208
23.678
28.534



